)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 10, 2026, 02:48:36 am

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

S*0315 (Rat #0147, Act #0102 of 1985) General Bill, By J.M. Waddell and M.B. Williams

A Bill to amend Section 60-11-40, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the South Carolina Commission on
Archives and History, so as to increase the number of ex officio members of the Commission from four to five by adding the
head of the Department of Political Science and History of South Carolina State College as an ex officio member.

03/05/85
03/05/85
03/21/85
04/04/85
04/08/85
04/08/85
04/08/85
05/07/85
05/09/85
05/10/85
05/15/85
05/21/85
05/21/85
05/21/85
06/03/85

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-736

Referred to Committee on General SJ-736

Committee report: Favorable General SJ-976

Read second time SJ-1344

Read third time and sent to House SJ-1378

Introduced and read first time HJ-2140

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-2140
Committee report: Favorable Education and Public Works HJ-2940
Read second time HJ-3078

Read third time and enrolled HJ-3130

Ratified R 147

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/21/85

Act No. 102

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



