

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

S*0315 (Rat #0147, Act #0102 of 1985) General Bill, By J.M. Waddell and M.B. Williams

A Bill to amend Section 60-11-40, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the South Carolina Commission on Archives and History, so as to increase the number of ex officio members of the Commission from four to five by adding the head of the Department of Political Science and History of South Carolina State College as an ex officio member.

03/05/85	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-736
03/05/85	Senate	Referred to Committee on General SJ-736
03/21/85	Senate	Committee report: Favorable General SJ-976
04/04/85	Senate	Read second time SJ-1344
04/08/85	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-1378
04/08/85	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-2140
04/08/85	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-2140
05/07/85	House	Committee report: Favorable Education and Public Works HJ-2940
05/09/85	House	Read second time HJ-3078
05/10/85	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-3130
05/15/85		Ratified R 147
05/21/85		Signed By Governor
05/21/85		Effective date 05/21/85
05/21/85		Act No. 102
06/03/85		Copies available